Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-038722

2020-038723

2020-038750

2020-038753

2020-038756

2020-038769

2020-038773

2020-038779

2020-038785

11/24/2020 2:13

11/24/2020 2:49

11/24/2020 9:47

11/24/2020 10:56

11/24/2020 11:41

11/24/2020 13:33

11/24/2020 14:02

11/24/2020 15:20

11/24/2020 16:28

COHEN Drive

2ND Street

GLACIER

Highway

CLINTON Drive

PORTAGE
Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

Assist invalid

Assist invalid




