

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-038722	11/24/2020 2:13	COHEN Drive	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-038723	11/24/2020 2:49	2ND Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-038750	11/24/2020 9:47	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-038753	11/24/2020 10:56	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-038756	11/24/2020 11:41	PORTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2020-038769	11/24/2020 13:33	HOSPITAL Drive		
2020-038773	11/24/2020 14:02	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	Assist invalid
2020-038779	11/24/2020 15:20	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	Assist invalid
2020-038785	11/24/2020 16:28	FRANKLIN Street		